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
READY TO BUILD NOW: Use your builder or

ours. Call for details.
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JOE ANY DONAGENCY
Phone (704) 739-7616
103 S. Piedmont Ave.

Leigh
LOVELY COUNTRY SETTING
4 bedroom, 2 bath situated on2

aces.
VERY NICE 3BR, 1Bath. South
of Kings Mountain. Mid 70's.
2BR, 1 Bath. Good investment
or Starter Home. 115 Dixon
School Rd. REDUCED!
 

 

 

WARLICK AND HAMRICK Brent Leigh Wanda Conner
ASSOCIATES Office 739-1402 Phone

INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE Pager 833-9748 739-7271
106 EAST MOUNTAIN STREET
 

 

YouKnow
Business.
We Know
Business
Insurance.
We know your business insurance
needs because Auto-Owners Insur-
ance protects thousands of busi-
nesses just like yours. Contact us
today for quality protection for your
business. We'll eliminate your insur-
ance problems so you can devote
more of your time to your business.

 

Warlickand HamrickAssociates
106 E. Mountain Street

Y Kings Mountain

739-3611
Auto-Owners Insurance

Life Home Car Business

TheNoFroblomPeople:

Herald Classifieds

Get Results  

reavor’ Kings Mountain, NC
“Let Us Market Your Property

Residential « Commercial Investment

Donald Crawford
 

 

 

 

EQUAL HOUSING

Mana ii
Agency

WALES RD. Large wooded build-
ing lot. $27,500.

SE
pool. Great neighborhood. $

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE
739-6411

REALTOR®

   

  
 

 

; 608 W. King Street
1 Kings Mountain, NC 28086

(704) 739-1616 =      
Fain Hambright

 

 
EY sis cyealto ealto

(704) 739-1617 LS, MLS : (704) 937-7871

e WEEKLY FEATURES
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY- Very neat, 1,079 sf, 2 BR, 1 bath, brick home. Tiled front
porch and rear patio. New hot water heater, redwood flooring. Convenient location, refrigera-
tor, range, washer,dryerstays. 109 Cleveland Ave. R-19519
HOUSEBEAUTIFUL-Like new, 1858 sf, 3 BR,2 bath,very private lots ofconvenience and
storage. Curb appeal, gas logs,4 ceiling fans, garden tub. 1273 sf unfinished basement. 717
Oakland St. R-19971

CALL WE HAVE MORE   
  

  

B.D.F.

CONSTRUCTION
DUB - 739-5636
TODD - 937-9354

The 3 Little Pigs taught usthe trick,
Always build your house with brick!

Bunch
WealEstate.

"Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
WELL MAINTAINED,brick ranch, 1500 sq. ft., 3Br,
2Ba, LR, DR, fam. m. w/FP & wood stove,kitch. &
Din Area, Nice wooded lot, Ener. Eff. Gas Pulse
Fum. Garden Spot w/Creek, 802 Lee St. $92,900.
CRESCENT HILL AREA Nice lot w/custom built
brick ranch, 2 LG BR, 2 Ba,, LR, kitch. & Din. area,
FR, Dble Cpt. w/L.G storage, 614 Hillside Sr., $98,500
SCENIC VIEW of Kings Mtn. & Crowders Mtn, 2
story Colonial. Nicely decorated, Lg. MBR, 2-1/2
ba., LR w/FP, kitch. & din area, formal DR, 3 BR,
6213 Adele, Owner-Broker $97,500.
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR, 2ba., ranch, LR,
kitchen & din area, CPT, on 4-1/2 acres,off 216 N,
Martin Rd., $104,000.
NEW LISTING 3BR, 2-1/2 brick ranch, LR, DR,
kitch. & din. area, den,dbl. cpt., Stoney Pt. Road,

"UNDERCONTRATH:

: CONTRACT
WATERFRONT,Executive Home, Lg. Wooded 1 1/
4 Ac. Lotw/over300' Water Frontage, 3 Br, 3Ba, LG
MBR w/Walkin Closet, LG FR w/FP, L-R, Kitchen
Din. Area, 2 Decks, Double Garage, & Much, Much
More, 234 Thamon Road, $329,000.
GREAT BUY 3BR,2 ba,brick ranch, LR, DR,kitch,
decks, nat. gas ht., wooded lot, near HS & JrHi, 305
Scotland Dr., $79,900.
VERY PRIVATE Executive Estate w/magnificent
view,5 acres, over 4,000 sq. ft., brick Colonial, call
for details, Huffman Drive. $295,000.
GOLFCOURSE SPOT 4BR, 2.5 BA, 2 stry w/office
or rec. room, LR w/FP, DR,kitch. & din. area, extra
LG MBR w/2 walk-in closets, MBath w/garden tub &
shwr., #6 Fairway, Woodbridge, Owner-Broker
$159,900.

RECENTLY REMODELED, 3BR, 2BA,brick ranch,
LR, kitch. & din.area, nice pool & poolarea, deck,
extra storage area, near HS & Jr Hi, 307 Scotland
Dr., $87,500.

GOOD STARTER/ANVESTMENT HOME: 4BR,
1BA, Bungalow WI/LR, Kitch. w/din. area, rental,
Compact School Road, $34,000.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac. lots,
some with creek, cty & sewer, Hoyle Rd., $16,800,
Lot 4 left.
VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,levellot
widriveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$9,750. OwnerFinancing Available.

ACREAGE &LOTS
LARGE BUILDING LOT gentle loved, pavialy

, utiliti
Li i
Ni LOT, Most , partially
wooded,utilities available, curbed St., Lot 3A, Cres-
cent Hill Road, $10,000.
NICE BUILDING LOT, Already in grass W/ chain
link fence, quiet dead in street, 3/4 acre,city utilities
avail., 310 North Carpenter St., $9,800.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
4.0 acres, suitable for small business or manufac-
turing facility, mostly cleared,city utilities available,
road access from Floyd St. of Hwy. 161, Cline St.
$12,900 peracre.

RENTAL
FOR LEASE:1 or 3 BR, duplex/office, zoned N-B,
$350/mo w/$350 sec. dep.,. 407 & 408 E. King St.
FOR LEASE: 2 m office w/kitchenette, small ware-
house (600 sq. ft.) $450/mo., WalkerSt. 

 

 

Century
Hometown Realty, Inc.

219 S. Battleground Ave. Suite 2
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

Myra Scott.

Kim Peeler.............. 739-0836

Linda NEE ives: 739-1282

739-7900
.. 865-8149

YOUR HOMETOWNPROFESSIONALS!
Agents available 7 days a week! Call one today!  

| TOP QUALITY! 8to4 bedrooms, 3 baths, sunroom, formal area and much more on 1+ acre lot.
#20465 k
VERY SPACIOUS! 1900 sf, 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, fireplace, formal areas on 2+ acres $70,000.
#20502
EXCEPTIONAL VALUE!Like new condition, 3 yearsold,1.5 story, master bedroom on main level.
2000+ sq. ft. $112,000. #20313
NEW CONSTRUCTION!2 bedroom home, nice cabinetry, carport & porch on corner lot. $57,500.
#20418
SPREAD OUT! Enjoy expansive 2 acre yard with creek and expansive 1900+ interior. This home
has room for all. $75,000. #20418
LOW MAINTENANCE! 3 bedroom ranch on shady lot. Relax underthe trees, house needslittle
upkeep. $66,500. #19741
LAND GALORE! 40 acres and a beautiful cape cod home completesthis package. Large family
room and much more. $209,000. #20390
OLDER HOME! Lots of charm and character, 1500+ sq. ft. Remodeled with lots of updates,

4 hardwood floors, 3 acres$75,000. #20501 :
NEAR BYPASS! Convenientlocation; older home with 2 bedrooms, large eat-inkitchen, frontporch.
$37,500. #20500
PICTURESQUE SETTING!2 story high atop a hill on .9 acre lot, wrap around porch adds to the
charm $149,000. #20430
SHADE LOVERS DELIGHT! Shady lot with creek, 2+ acres, homelike new, 3 BR, 2 BA $55,000.
#19353
BRICK RANCH! 2 bedrooms,carport, storage area in Mary's Grove area $48,000. #20419
LARGE TRILEVEL! 3bedrooms, 3baths on 1.5acre lot, double garage,lots of storage, large rooms

1 $118,000. #20079
SPLASH AROUND in the in-ground pool, fenced backyard, house is immaculate with 3 bedrooms,
fireplace and carport $74,000. #19879
BUILDING LOTS on Wood Cove, Moss Lake area. Call listing office for restrictions. Gas & water
available. $14,900.
STONEY POINT ROAD 3.5 acresin lake area with well and septic already installed. $28,500.
#19823
COMMERCIAL LAND - INDUSTRIAL POTENTIAL 76 acres on I-85 - 2 separate tracts or buy
together. $10,500 peracre.

MMERCIAL BUILDING - could be body shop or garage - paint room, 3 bays, office and fully
equipped. $95,000. #20149

 

 

 

 

Sandra
Wilson
Realty

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872
PetapneCree =) 12] warmverwa senvcs

Warranty Corporation Sveatuant REALTOR® MLS

PREMIER HOME: 1-1 [2 story, 3BR,2
1/2BA custom Salant home. Great
room with fireplace, dining room,
rec. room, Florida room, huge stora
closets, and alarm system. Beautifully
decorated & landscaped, Plantation shut-
ters &more! 713SandhurstDr. $199,500.
GREAT STARTER BUNGALOW 2 BR, 1
BA;livingroom, dinningroomandkitchen,
screen front porch, enclosed back porch.
Convenient location. 1535 N. Piedmont
Ave. $43,500
DO YOURSELF A FAVOR Look atthis 3
BR, 2-1/2 Bath,2 story in a great neigh-
borhood. Close to schools and shopping.
Nicely decorated, large master bedroom,
double pane tilt windows, walk-in attic
storage. Homeoffice and much more. 405
Pinehurst Dr. $119,900.
IF YOU APPRECIATE VALUE Call us to
see this 5 BR, 3-1/2 Bath brick tri-level in
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